June 2022

As we prepare for our Adult Sunday School classes
during the month of June, let us reflect on our May
lessons that addressed: Freedom from Sin,
Freedom for the Future, Freedom and the Law, The
Nature of Christian Freedom and The Spiritual Fruit
of Freedom.

As GOD’s people, during the month of June, we will
read and study the following topics: GOD Foretells
Destruction, GOD Foretells of Redemption, GOD's
Restored People Shall Prosper and GOD Offers
Deliverance.

Please join us from your computer, tablet, or
smartphone via Microsoft Teams. We are no longer
using GoToMeeting, so please pay attention to your

email notices as a link is provided for you to join. If your

information has changed, please email your updated

information to ascensionfellowshipchurch@outlook.com

June 5, 2022

“Closely examine who or what you trust most deeply”
Monday, May 30, 202¢ Jeremiah 29: 8 - 14
Tuesday, May 31, 202¢ Psalm 79
Wednesday, June 1, 2022 Mark 13:1-13
Thursday, June ¢, 202¢ Mark 13: 28 - 37

Friday, June 3, 2022 Psalm 74: 10 - 23
Saturday, June 4, 202¢ Isaiah47:1-9

Sunday, June 5, 202¢ Isaiah 47: 10 - 15

June 12, 2022

"Take heart! GOD sent HIS servant as a light for all people”
Monday, June 6, 022 1 Corinthians 1: 18 - 25
Tuesday, June 7, 202¢ 1 Corinthians 1: 26 - 31
Wednesday, June 8, 2022 Psalm 111

Thursday, June 9, 202¢ Hebrews 9: 11 - 14

Friday, June 10, 2022 Psalm ¢5:1-11
Saturday, June 11,2022 Psalm ¢5: 12 - 2¢
Sunday, June 12, 2022 Isaiah 49:1-17

June 19, 2022

" Trust that GOD is working behind the scenes”
Monday, June 13, 202¢ Psalm 75

Tuesday, June 14, 2022 Leviticus 26:3 - 13
Wednesday, June 15,2022 Luke 6:10- 26
Thursday, June 16, 2022 Psalm 30

Friday, June 17,2022 James 1:13 - 18
Saturday, June 18, 2022 Deuteronomy 28: 9 - 14
Sunday, June 19, 2022 Isaiah 49: 18 - 23

June 26,2022
“Listen to the Lord! He is righteous and brings deliverance.”
Monday, June 20, 202¢ Isaiah 50:4 - 9
Tuesday, June 21,2022 Isaiah 51:9 - 16
Wednesday, June 22,2022 Isaiah 51:17 - 3
Thursday, June 23, 2022 ¢ Corinthians 1. 7- 14
Friday, June 24, 2022 1 Thessalonians 1: 6 -10
Saturday, June 25, 2022 Psalm 3

Sunday, June 26, 2022 Isaiah 51:1 - 8
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